ROTARY TABLES
ROTARY TABLES
Assembly instructions
DOWNLOADS AND APPLICATIONS
Directly-driven rotary tables from HIWIN have a backlash-
free and very rigid design, making them highly versatile.
The compact design makes the tables easy to integrate and
allows for a space-saving setup. Various diameters and

 – Automation technology
 – Pick&Place
3.2 Order code for DMS rotary tables
Type: Rotary table
Rotor height:
Encoder type:
X: Incremental
Z: Absolute
Hall sensor:
0: Without hall sensor
Winding code:
S: Standard (DMS0x, DMS1x)
L: For hight rotational speed (DMS0x, DM13x)
G: Standard (DMS3x, DMS7x)
H: For hight rotational speed (DMS3x, DMS7x)
Temperature sensor:
P: PTC sensor
Protection class:
0: IP40
Empty
Empty
Clamp:
0: Without (standard)
Hollow shaft:
S, X:  see tables “Technical
data encoder”
Connector type:
E:  Incremental encoder
(RIK4)
L:  EnDat, BiSS-C
single-turn encoder
(KCI120, ECN125,
Resolute)
M:  EnDat encoder with
incremental track
(ECN113)
Wire:
0: M17, straight outlet
Error Mapping:
0: Without (standard)
1: ±10 arcsec
2: ±5 arcsec
Axial/Radial Runout:
S:  30 µm/ 30 µm
(standard)
P: 5 µm/ 30 µm
A: 5 µm/ 15 µm
Encoder type
DMS 14 Z 0 S P 0 0 S 0 0 L S 0 0 (KCI120)
Example order code:
DMS14-Z0SP00-S0-0LS-0-0 (KCI120)
Rotary tables DMS
Here you can select your variant of the rotary table
Rotary Tables
HIWIN rotary tables DMS
10
3.3 Technical data for DMS
3.3.1 Technical data for DMS0
Torque-speed curve (DC bus voltage: 600 VDC)
DMS03 – Standard (S)
Table 3.1 Technical data for DMS0
Symbol Unit DMS03

 – Logistic automation
 – Semiconductor component production
4.2 Order code for DMN rotary tables
Type: Rotary table
Rotor height:
Encoder:
X: Incremental
Z: Absolute
Hall sensor:
0: Without hall sensor
Winding code:
S: Standard
Temperature sensor:
P: PTC sensor
Protection class:
0: IP40
Empty:
Empty:
Clamp:
0: Without (standard)
Encoder type
DMN 71 Z 0 S P 0 0 S 0 0 L X 0 0 (KCI120)
Hollow shaft:
S, X:  see tables “Technical
data encoder”
Connector type:
E:  Inkremental encoder
(ATOM, RIK4)
L:  EnDat, single-turn
encoder (KCI120,
KCI1319)
Wire:
0: M17, straight outlet
Error Mapping:
0: Without (standard)
1: ±10 arcsec
2: ±5 arcsec
Axial/Radial Runout:
S:  30 µm/ 30 µm
(standard)
P: 5 µm/ 30 µm
A: 5 µm/ 15 µm
Exaple order code:
DMN71-Z0SP00-S0-0LX-0-0 (KCI120)
Rotary tables DMN
Here you can select your variant of the rotary table
23DMX-09-1-EN-2409-K
4.3 Technical data for DMN
4.3.1 Technical data for DMN2
Torque-speed curve (DC bus voltage: 320/560 VDC)
Table 4.1 Technical data DMN2